Troeven & Proeven 2025

zondag 2 november 2025

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:

Rang Lijn Paar

1 A 12

2 A 7

3 A 10

4 A 11

5 A 1

6 A 2

7 A 5

8 A 8

9 A 9

10 A 13

11 A 3

12 A 6

13 A 4

14 A 14

Rang Lijn Paar

1 B 12

2 B 7

3 B 2

4 B 3

5 B 11

6 B 4

7 B 8

8 B 6

9 B 9

10 B 10

11 B 5

12 B 1

Lijn A
Paarnamen

Francine Bock & Cor Geuyen

Niek Wolbers & Peter Reuneker
Beppie Paulussen & Ton Paulussen
Jeanne van der Velden & Jo van der Velden
Helmy Ittmann & Hans Ittmann

Ella de Bruijn & Thea Vastbinder

Leida Janssen & Jan Janssen

Leo Olders & Brigitte Olders

Lily Schreurs & Jo Bol

Ria Lemmen & Ans Gerritsen

Hans Mans & Herman Jacobs

Riek Verhaag & Lidwien de Leeuw
Jacqueline van Straaten & Peter Ewalts
Marian Bertrams & Ge Grubben

Lijn B
Paarnamen

John Wijnhoven & Wilfred Jansen
Cock van Aarle & Toby van Sluijs
Truus Klerken & Louis Klerken
Jeannette Stevens & Lieny van den Heuvel
Ben Verdellen & Marianne Koppers
Wies van Gerven & Tonny Gubbels
Vera Kerstjens & Jo Driessen

Annemie Hulsken & Constance Heesen
Mariétte Berbers & Irene Dammertz
Sjoerie Stevens & Ineke Hovens

Nellie Cabooter & Bep Kamp

Franci van Bladel & Marcel van Bladel
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Bridge-it

*ove

MP % Corr. Spel
170,0 59,03 24
169,0 58,68 24
167,0 57,99 24
165,0 57,29 24
155,0 53,82 24
149,0 51,74 24
142,0 49,31 24
141,0 48,96 24
135,0 46,88 24
131,0 45,49 24
129,0 4479 24
126,0 43,75 24
125,0 43,40 24
112,0 38,89 24

MP % Corr. Spel
144,0 60,00 24
139,8 58,25 24
138,2 57,58 24
138,0 57,50 24
128,0 53,33 24
122,0 50,83 24
115,8 48,25 24
109,0 45,42 24
106,0 4417 24
105,2 43,83 24

96,0 41,74 23

88,0 38,26 23
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Rang Lijn Paar
1 C 7

2 C 9

3 C 13

4 C 3

5 Cc 5
(6) C 11
(6) C 8
8 C 6

9 Cc 1
10 Cc 10
(11) C 2
(11) C 12
13 C 4
14 C 14
Rang Lijn Paar
1 14

2 D 9
(3) D 5
(3) D 4
5 D 13

6 D 8

7 D 2

8 D 6

9 D 3
10 D 10
11 D 7
12 D 12
13 D 11
14 D 1

Lijn C
Paarnamen

Marie-José van Poorten & Ruud van Poorten
André van den Enden & Roel Tietema
Nel Traa & Ronald Traa

Mike van 't Hof & Ivo Peeters

Peter Harding & Rob den Heijer
Gerrie Hondong & Jan Habets

Irene Cantelberg & Jean Knoops
Pauline Baggen & Geertje de Vries
Nico Koole & Henk Knibbe

Jeanne Kal & Truus Rouleaux

Berna Huys & Huib Derckx

Bert Hermans & Lia Heldens

Joyce Keizer & Aad Keizer

Mieke Hamers & Jo Roosink

Lijn D
Paarnamen

Mary Receveur & René Receveur
Susan Doensen & Rini Gatzen

Elly Beurskens & José Icks

Jan Custers & Ank Custers

Louise de Vries & Kees de Vries
Indu Pillai & Henk Arts

Bep Poulissen & Nel Jenneskens
Niny Op het Veld & Bas Op het Veld
Marjolein van de Vinne & André van de Vinne
Wil Siebgens & Corrie Joppen
Marianne Noten & Elise Engels

Ans Fortuin & Gerrie Gijsen

Carin Piekstra & Onno Piekstra

Anny Lenders & Jan Lenders
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MP

182,0
178,0
172,0
164,0
161,0
145,0
145,0
142,0
136,0
128,0
119,0
119,0
115,0
110,0

MP

177,0
163,0
160,0
160,0
158,0
150,0
143,0
142,0
136,0
135,0
132,0
124,0
120,0
116,0

%
63,19
61,81
59,72
56,94
55,90
50,35
50,35
49,31
47,22
44,44
41,32
41,32
39,93
38,19

%
61,46
56,60
55,56
55,56
54,86
52,08
49,65
49,31
47,22
46,88
45,83
43,06
41,67
40,28

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
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